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辽宁队 201701000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

2
3
5
8
9
12
13
15
19
20
21
24
27
66
68
98

朱徐婷
赵莹雪
辛颜
杨娇
刁卫丽
刘雪菲
杜江花
吴晓琳
吕秋雪
孙弘玲
王艺璇
陈思雨
王丹
梁海珍
曹莹
张永婷

左边锋
中后卫
底线
左后卫
右边锋
守门员
后卫
左后卫
右后卫
后卫
右边锋
左边锋
守门员
右边锋
左后卫
底线

24
22
21
22
24
22
22
21
21
19
18
19
19
23
18
18

 20.8

B

C

A

D

金京男

韩书香

吕艳梦

程万里

主教练

工作人员

领队

31/03/1992
06/12/1994
30/09/1995
07/09/1994
22/10/1992
27/08/1994
13/03/1994
13/04/1995
10/11/1995
22/01/1998
24/10/1998
11/03/1997
15/10/1997
19/01/1994
10/02/1999
16/12/1998

生日 俱乐部

替换队员

http://www.ihf.info/
mailto�longman@china.com
http://www.longmansports.com
http://www.longmansports.com

